Harnett County Department of Public Health

Revised

Improvement Permit

*	building permit cannot be issued wit		D4 (CD 1200)	
www.re Weever Homes		TION: 636 Manor Hill	Ku 12K 12001	
ISSUED TO: Weaver Homes	SUBDIVISION			101 #
NEW REPAIR EXPANSIO	N L	Site Improvements required pri	or to Construction Authoriz	ation Issuance:
Type of Structure 30'x56' SFD			and the second section of	
Proposed Wastewater System Type 25% reducti	on			
Projected Daily Flow 360 GPD	2			
Number of bedrooms 3 Number of Occup	ants 6 max			
Basement Dies No				
Pump Required: Tes No May be requi	ired based on final location and eleva	tions of facilities		
Type of Water Supply: (community Public	☐ Well Distance from well	feet	Permit valid for	▼ Five years
Permit conditions	2000			No expiration
Authorized State Agent Mark dr	REHS Date _	8-5-23	SEE ATTA	CHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guara-	thres the issuance of other permits. The permit	holder in responsible for checking with	appropriate governing bodies in s	neering their requirements. This
site n subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use of	hanges. The Improvement Permit shall not be	affected by a change or ownership of th	e site. This permit is subject to co	omphance with the provisions of
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to condition	is of this permit			
	Construction Au	thorization		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules 1950, 1957, in	(Required for Build		construct and shall be made Contains a	hall be installed as accordance
with the attached system layout	734 1735 1736, 1737, 1736 and 1737 a	e interporated by rescrences min this p	ermit aiki shan be mei systems s	nam be installed in accordance
Section for the section of the secti				
ISSUED TO: Weaver Homes	PROPERTY	LOCATION: 636 Mano	r Hill Rd (SR 13	(808)
	SUBDIVISIO			101 #
Facility Type: 30'x56' SFD		gunna		
		ion L nepair		
	tures' 🗌 Yes 🛮 🗵 No		50 S	and the second
Type of Wastewater System** 25% reducti	on	(Ini	tial) Wastewater Flow: 3	GPD GPD
(See note below, if applicable [])			12	
25% reduction	tion	(Repair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches 1			
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench 15	50 feet Trench	Spacing: 9	Feet on Center
	Trenches shall be installed on co			
Pump Tank Size gallons	Charles and American Statement and Company of the C			ches
	Maximum Trench Depth of: 18	N	umum soil cover shall no	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level t	0 +/-1/4" 36"	" above the trench botto	m)
	in all directions)			
Pump Requirements ft TDH vs.	GPM			inches below pipe
-1		Aggre	gate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions: Change in house	Cocation And	SIDTIC Tank	la ni	inches total
0.007		27	WCW/101	menes total
Water three forces and a second				
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.				
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D	RAIN FIELD AREA.			
*** - L. V. J downed above - C.		Carrier and the contract of th		
"Il applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit				
Owner/Legal Representative Signature.		Action 1	Date	
The Construction Authority or a sobject to research of the site party	tar a the extended are changed that the trip	tion Authorization shall not be transfer-	ed when there is a change in two	nership of the site This
Construction Authorization is sat ear to compliance with the processes of the Lamber for Sewage Treatment and Dioposal and to the condition of this permit.				
1, 11		The second secon	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE RESER	THE PROPERTY OF STREET, STREET
Authorized State Agent Mal de	DEHE	Date: 8-	5-22	
MULTIONIZED STATE AGENT / PAL DE	KEND	Date: 8-	0 2-	
	Construction Author	ization Expiration Date:	8-3-67	

Application # SFD2205-0056 Revised

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Authorized State Agent: Maringson Nativesor Nativeso	Property Location: 636 Mar Issued To: Weaver Homes	Subdivision	Lot #
Keep First line 10' From property Line Along the both Side of the lot		4/1 11	
Keep First line 10' From property Line Along The both Side Of The lot 172.11 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Authorized State Agent: _	Make ON REHS	Date:
Keep First line 10' From property Line Along the both Side of the lot		N 31°25′34°E 167.00	
Keep first line 10' from propural Line Along the both Side of the lot		5	
Keep first line 10' from propural Line Along the both Side of the lot		2010	
100 1 100 1		co.8/8-	
100 1 100 1			Keep First line
100 1 100 1			10' from property
100 1 100 1			Line Along The botto
100 1 100 1		(A)	side OF The LOT
SEGNACO TO THE STATE STA		3.1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		7,	
100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		100	
867-9204-E 332.37 100 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0		<u>ω</u> 08	
204E 33237		- 20	
332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37 332.37		WE!!8	\$ 67*3
STORE OCCUPANT STORE		50,000	2044 °E
PROPOSED DRIVE 12.0 1			ы
12.0° 18.0° 60 WALKI PROPOSED DRIVE 45.589		\$ 1 200 12	32.37
12.0° 18.0° 60 WALKI PROPOSED DRIVE 45.589		\$77 50 50 50 EV	
12.0° 18.0° 60 WALKI PROPOSED DRIVE 45.589		DE STORY OF THE ST	
PROPOSED DRIVE 45.68		12.0' 18.0'Q	
PROPOSED DRIVE		WALK	
PROPOSED DRIVE		27 - 35/5/8	
45.69			
45.69		POSED	
45.69		Op No	
MANOR HILLS RD. 60'R/W		4-	
		MANOR HILLS RD. 60'R/W	

This drawing is for illustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.